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DNS - Did not start
DNF - Do not finish

DISQ - Disqualified
NC - Not Classified

DNP - Did Not Participate
EXCL - Excluded

DNC - Missed gate

Rank Bib. Name Club Net Time Penalty Time

  Category: A  

1 4 David CYPRIAN JD191 Gunnex team  DEU 2h28:42.63 2h28:42.63

2 2 Maciej LOBOZ CKM POL 2h37:27.45 2h37:27.45

3 11 Ervin Zsolt KOVACS Masterbike  ROU 2h38:18.55 2h38:18.55

4 9 Marek KUSNIERZ eurorider katowice  POL 2h40:18.29 2h40:18.29

5 15 Emanuel ROGOJAN Masterbike  ROU 2h40:30.31 2h40:30.31

6 14 Zsolt VARGA GoRacing ROU 2h42:10.38 2h42:10.38

7 17 Rienk TUINSTRA Jitsu ZARNESTI ROU 2h48:05.51 2h48:05.51

8 10 Tomasz GAGAT BKM Bielsko-Biala POL 2h50:38.32 2h50:38.32

9 7 Rafal TROSZOK eurorider katowice  POL 3h01:58.29 3h01:58.29

10 20 Raul GADOLA Masterbike  ROU 3h02:05.00 3h02:05.00

11 3 Jeremias IBY AUT 3h09:56.14 3h09:56.14

12 16 Stefan POPESCU GO RACING ROU 3h23:56.25 3h23:56.25

13 19 Claudiu BOZESAN Black Rider Sibiu ROU 3h24:44.15 3h24:44.15

14 18 Adrian MIHU Black Rider Sibiu ROU 2h56:15.70 30:00.00 3h26:15.70

15 8 Adam OROSZLAN Gerecse Motor Se  HUN 3h23:59.67 30:00.00 3h53:59.67

DNF - Do not finish

12 Norbert Levente JOZSA Masterbike  ROU

13 Robert SZAKACS Masterbike  ROU

Timing Chief of Race
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Rank Bib. Name Club Run 1 Run 2 Time

  Category: A  

1 4 David CYPRIAN JD191 Gunnex team  DEU 19:59.45 2h28:42.63 2h48:42.08

2 2 Maciej LOBOZ CKM POL 20:53.20 2h37:27.45 2h58:20.65

3 11 Ervin Zsolt KOVACS Masterbike  ROU 20:45.08 2h38:18.55 2h59:03.63

4 9 Marek KUSNIERZ eurorider katowice  POL 20:21.99 2h40:18.29 3h00:40.28

5 15 Emanuel ROGOJAN Masterbike  ROU 22:11.82 2h40:30.31 3h02:42.13

6 14 Zsolt VARGA GoRacing ROU 22:24.06 2h42:10.38 3h04:34.44

7 17 Rienk TUINSTRA Jitsu ZARNESTI ROU 20:31.24 2h48:05.51 3h08:36.75

8 10 Tomasz GAGAT BKM Bielsko-Biala POL 19:59.06 2h50:38.32 3h10:37.38

9 7 Rafal TROSZOK eurorider katowice  POL 20:55.62 3h01:58.29 3h22:53.91

10 20 Raul GADOLA Masterbike  ROU 21:56.41 3h02:05.00 3h24:01.41

11 3 Jeremias IBY AUT 22:17.29 3h09:56.14 3h32:13.43

12 16 Stefan POPESCU GO RACING ROU 23:10.38 3h23:56.25 3h47:06.63

13 18 Adrian MIHU Black Rider Sibiu ROU 24:07.05 3h26:15.70 3h50:22.75

14 19 Claudiu BOZESAN Black Rider Sibiu ROU 32:09.93 3h24:44.15 3h56:54.08

15 8 Adam OROSZLAN Gerecse Motor Se  HUN 22:43.63 3h53:59.67 4h16:43.30
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DNS - Did not start
DNF - Do not finish

DISQ - Disqualified
NC - Not Classified

DNP - Did Not Participate
EXCL - Excluded

DNC - Missed gate

Rank Bib. Name Club Net Time Penalty Time

  Category: B  

1 133 Felix PERTL Enduro Freaks Austria  AUT 2h21:54.19 2h21:54.19

2 110 Zdenek CYPRIAN Cyprian s.r.o. CZE 2h21:59.30 2h21:59.30

3 124 Zalan SIKLODI Nordica Moto Team ROU 2h23:38.77 2h23:38.77

4 114 Tymoteusz MICHALEC eurorider katowice  POL 2h30:41.34 2h30:41.34

5 175 Viorel COSTIN Masterbike  ROU 2h31:15.44 2h31:15.44

6 165 Ciprian Codrut FURTUNA GO RACING ROU 2h31:32.16 2h31:32.16

7 129 Dawid SZCZOTKA Beta Factory Racing Team Polan 2h34:41.16 2h34:41.16

8 141 Simon AMBERGER DEU 2h35:58.32 2h35:58.32

9 102 Bart STROISTEANU Master Bike Cluj ROU 2h37:46.29 2h37:46.29

10 101 Marcin WEGLARZ eurorider katowice POL 2h39:21.99 2h39:21.99

11 111 David Bence KOVACS HUN 2h40:40.13 2h40:40.13

12 112 Artur BRODA eurorider katowice  POL 2h42:06.93 2h42:06.93

13 155 Szilard HORVAT DITRIDERS ROU 2h46:12.58 2h46:12.58

14 105 Roland VOGL Enduro Team Waldviertel AUT 2h48:32.00 2h48:32.00

15 115 Jaroslaw MICHALEC eurorider katowice  POL 2h48:36.92 2h48:36.92

16 180 Stefan URSU Masterbike  ROU 2h50:52.74 2h50:52.74

17 167 Daniel CONOPAN DirtBikeRiders ROU 2h51:52.55 2h51:52.55

18 182 Timo BERGMANN DEU 2h53:28.14 2h53:28.14

19 127 Patrick SCHERMANN AUT 2h53:45.45 2h53:45.45

20 160 Csepi TAMAS HUN 2h55:14.45 2h55:14.45

21 159 Nicolae DANIEL Jitsu ZARNESTI DEU 2h55:48.93 2h55:48.93

22 173 Laszlo FULOP HUN 2h58:55.78 2h58:55.78

23 142 Maciej LESNIAK JUMPCITY / AIRSPACE POL 3h01:49.54 3h01:49.54

24 134 Rudolf STUTZ ETK Extreme CZE 3h03:24.51 3h03:24.51

25 122 Janos TICHY extreme gyõr HUN 3h07:20.42 3h07:20.42

26 161 Lucian SCURTU Vectra Zarnesti ROU 3h08:15.30 3h08:15.30

27 103 Leszek FUCIK Lewar Motorsport POL 3h09:48.72 3h09:48.72

28 174 Attila HAVRAN HUN 3h13:28.22 3h13:28.22

29 177 Darco PREDA Masterbike  ROU 3h13:58.97 3h13:58.97

30 144 Jozef PETREK Pemamoto SVK 3h14:10.89 3h14:10.89

31 187 Marius STANISOR Vectra Zarnesti ROU 3h15:13.22 3h15:13.22

32 154 Rafal CZECH GKM Kamionka POL 3h17:17.08 3h17:17.08

33 178 Daniel VECHIU Masterbike  ROU 3h24:06.83 3h24:06.83

34 152 Marcin SPIROWSKI GKM Kamionka POL 3h25:53.34 3h25:53.34

35 143 Piotr URBANSKI GKM Kamionka POL 3h26:06.57 3h26:06.57

36 126 Peter NAGY Arrabona   HUN 3h26:41.22 3h26:41.22

37 179 Csaba INCZE GoRacing ROU 3h28:50.25 3h28:50.25

38 116 Philipp SCHERMANN POL 3h28:56.77 3h28:56.77

39 123 Mizser GERGO Extrem Motoros sport khe. HUN 3h30:50.85 3h30:50.85

40 150 Dariusz SYLWANOWICZ GOLDEN POL 3h31:03.68 3h31:03.68

41 120 Wojciech WOLNY enduro24.pl POL 3h37:01.27 3h37:01.27

42 164 Florin MANEA ROU 3h40:31.36 3h40:31.36

43 107 Kevin HORVATH MAC Mattersburg  AUT 3h40:35.50 3h40:35.50

44 156 Vasile NICA Vectra Zarnesti ROU 3h48:48.86 3h48:48.86

45 157 Viorel SULICA Vectra Zarnesti ROU 3h50:51.61 3h50:51.61

46 151 Robert Valentin DRAGOI ROU 3h51:37.70 3h51:37.70
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DNS - Did not start
DNF - Do not finish

DISQ - Disqualified
NC - Not Classified

DNP - Did Not Participate
EXCL - Excluded

DNC - Missed gate

Rank Bib. Name Club Net Time Penalty Time

47 181 Daniel VINCZE DirtBikeRiders ROU 3h51:55.95 3h51:55.95

48 130 Marcin BURO Wojownicy Brzeg POL 3h53:18.64 3h53:18.64

49 119 Marek ZIETARA Enduro brzeg  POL 3h56:06.25 3h56:06.25

50 148 Jakub KRKOSKA SVK 3h57:34.94 3h57:34.94

51 118 Tomasz NIESZPOREK Klub Nieszporek Motocykle POL 4h03:48.68 4h03:48.68

52 176 Gabor Istvan FAZEKAS HUN 4h11:31.92 4h11:31.92

53 121 Attila BURANYI EXTREM MKSE HUN 4h13:06.68 4h13:06.68

54 128 Bartosz SZYSZKO 111 Prudnik Team POL 4h13:46.00 4h13:46.00

55 146 Tamas LAMI Dél konstrukt HUN 4h20:52.84 4h20:52.84

56 104 Eduard SOCACI GO RACING ROU 4h26:29.42 4h26:29.42

57 185 Timotei GIURGI Masterbike  ROU 4h35:11.01 4h35:11.01

58 162 Nicolae OPREA Vectra Zarnesti ROU 4h38:24.71 4h38:24.71

59 106 Mihaita NOGHI Comura.ro ROU 5h03:54.74 5h03:54.74

60 145 Attila KOVACS Dél konstrukt HUN 5h04:44.81 5h04:44.81

61 147 Jakub GOSSA KKM POL 4h00:26.19 1h30:00.00 5h30:26.19

62 172 David HETYEI Extreme Enduro Bakony HUN 5h07:13.97 1h30:00.00 6h37:13.97

63 149 Daniel BABONITSCH MAC Mattersburg AUT 5h48:29.70 1h30:00.00 7h18:29.70

64 108 Dietmar BABONITSCH MAC-Mattersburg AUT 5h55:33.72 1h30:00.00 7h25:33.72

65 163 Rober Daniel PESCARU GO RACING ROU 4h55:35.08 2h30:00.00 7h25:35.08

66 166 Mircea POPA JITSU ROU 5h57:16.60 2h30:00.00 8h27:16.60

67 153 Lukasz SIKORSKI GKM Kamionka POL 5h04:20.36 3h30:00.00 8h34:20.36

DNS - Did not start

125 Norbert ZSOLLOSI H-Moto HUN

132 Thomas KLEINWACHTER Enduroclub Hassum DEU

DNF - Do not finish

109 MAIURJIA Mihai Cosmin master Bike Cluj ROU

117 Marian NIESZPOREK Klub Nieszporek Motocykle POL

131 Lars KLOTZBACH ECH  DEU 

135 Wolfgang GALFUSZ Enduro Freaks Austria  AUT 

168 Jaroslaw WISNIEWSKI Motocykle Lublin POL

169 Norbert SKRZYPCZYNSKI Motocykle Lublin POL

170 Mariusz SZUREK Motocykle Lublin POL

171 Jaroslaw KOCIUBOWSKI Motocykle Lublin POL

DISQ - Disqualified

136 Gerald RIEGLER 0815 racing AUT

137 Harald RIEGLER 0815 racing AUT

138 David VOLLNHOFER 0815 racing AUT

139 Bernd WIEDERKUM 0815 racing AUT

Timing Chief of Race
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Rank Bib. Name Club Run 1 Run 2 Time

  Category: B  

1 133 Felix PERTL Enduro Freaks Austria  AUT 21:21.82 2h21:54.19 2h43:16.01

2 110 Zdenek CYPRIAN Cyprian s.r.o. CZE 22:23.56 2h21:59.30 2h44:22.86

3 124 Zalan SIKLODI Nordica Moto Team ROU 21:08.58 2h23:38.77 2h44:47.35

4 114 Tymoteusz MICHALEC eurorider katowice  POL 22:41.02 2h30:41.34 2h53:22.36

5 129 Dawid SZCZOTKA Beta Factory Racing Team Polan 21:40.15 2h34:41.16 2h56:21.31

6 141 Simon AMBERGER DEU 23:46.13 2h35:58.32 2h59:44.45

7 165 Ciprian Codrut FURTUNA GO RACING ROU 30:14.81 2h31:32.16 3h01:46.97

8 102 Bart STROISTEANU Master Bike Cluj ROU 25:05.88 2h37:46.29 3h02:52.17

9 101 Marcin WEGLARZ eurorider katowice POL 23:54.47 2h39:21.99 3h03:16.46

10 111 David Bence KOVACS HUN 23:44.26 2h40:40.13 3h04:24.39

11 175 Viorel COSTIN Masterbike  ROU 33:36.02 2h31:15.44 3h04:51.46

12 112 Artur BRODA eurorider katowice  POL 22:54.95 2h42:06.93 3h05:01.88

13 105 Roland VOGL Enduro Team Waldviertel AUT 24:00.52 2h48:32.00 3h12:32.52

14 115 Jaroslaw MICHALEC eurorider katowice  POL 24:55.67 2h48:36.92 3h13:32.59

15 127 Patrick SCHERMANN AUT 24:44.25 2h53:45.45 3h18:29.70

16 155 Szilard HORVAT DITRIDERS ROU 32:49.58 2h46:12.58 3h19:02.16

17 167 Daniel CONOPAN DirtBikeRiders ROU 30:50.84 2h51:52.55 3h22:43.39

18 160 Csepi TAMAS HUN 29:32.58 2h55:14.45 3h24:47.03

19 159 Nicolae DANIEL Jitsu ZARNESTI DEU 30:37.15 2h55:48.93 3h26:26.08

20 142 Maciej LESNIAK JUMPCITY / AIRSPACE POL 25:56.19 3h01:49.54 3h27:45.73

21 180 Stefan URSU Masterbike  ROU 37:34.10 2h50:52.74 3h28:26.84

22 134 Rudolf STUTZ ETK Extreme CZE 25:56.69 3h03:24.51 3h29:21.20

23 122 Janos TICHY extreme gyõr HUN 24:54.79 3h07:20.42 3h32:15.21

24 173 Laszlo FULOP HUN 34:11.16 2h58:55.78 3h33:06.94

25 103 Leszek FUCIK Lewar Motorsport POL 25:24.11 3h09:48.72 3h35:12.83

26 144 Jozef PETREK Pemamoto SVK 23:55.88 3h14:10.89 3h38:06.77

27 161 Lucian SCURTU Vectra Zarnesti ROU 38:24.64 3h08:15.30 3h46:39.94

28 174 Attila HAVRAN HUN 34:58.32 3h13:28.22 3h48:26.54

29 177 Darco PREDA Masterbike  ROU 38:35.37 3h13:58.97 3h52:34.34

30 143 Piotr URBANSKI GKM Kamionka POL 27:41.19 3h26:06.57 3h53:47.76

31 126 Peter NAGY Arrabona   HUN 27:26.41 3h26:41.22 3h54:07.63

32 187 Marius STANISOR Vectra Zarnesti ROU 39:36.59 3h15:13.22 3h54:49.81

33 116 Philipp SCHERMANN POL 26:27.57 3h28:56.77 3h55:24.34

34 123 Mizser GERGO Extrem Motoros sport khe. HUN 26:35.00 3h30:50.85 3h57:25.85

35 152 Marcin SPIROWSKI GKM Kamionka POL 31:58.53 3h25:53.34 3h57:51.87

36 154 Rafal CZECH GKM Kamionka POL 41:09.38 3h17:17.08 3h58:26.46

37 150 Dariusz SYLWANOWICZ GOLDEN POL 28:12.51 3h31:03.68 3h59:16.19

38 178 Daniel VECHIU Masterbike  ROU 38:10.90 3h24:06.83 4h02:17.73

39 120 Wojciech WOLNY enduro24.pl POL 25:20.85 3h37:01.27 4h02:22.12

40 107 Kevin HORVATH MAC Mattersburg  AUT 24:56.47 3h40:35.50 4h05:31.97

41 179 Csaba INCZE GoRacing ROU 38:24.99 3h28:50.25 4h07:15.24

42 130 Marcin BURO Wojownicy Brzeg POL 28:24.44 3h53:18.64 4h21:43.08

43 164 Florin MANEA ROU 41:24.18 3h40:31.36 4h21:55.54

44 119 Marek ZIETARA Enduro brzeg  POL 26:22.25 3h56:06.25 4h22:28.50

45 156 Vasile NICA Vectra Zarnesti ROU 34:17.45 3h48:48.86 4h23:06.31

46 148 Jakub KRKOSKA SVK 26:37.40 3h57:34.94 4h24:12.34

47 182 Timo BERGMANN DEU 1h31:10.00 2h53:28.14 4h24:38.14

48 151 Robert Valentin DRAGOI ROU 34:42.60 3h51:37.70 4h26:20.30

49 157 Viorel SULICA Vectra Zarnesti ROU 41:32.53 3h50:51.61 4h32:24.14
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Rank Bib. Name Club Run 1 Run 2 Time

50 118 Tomasz NIESZPOREK Klub Nieszporek Motocykle POL 29:53.09 4h03:48.68 4h33:41.77

51 181 Daniel VINCZE DirtBikeRiders ROU 48:16.22 3h51:55.95 4h40:12.17

52 128 Bartosz SZYSZKO 111 Prudnik Team POL 26:41.19 4h13:46.00 4h40:27.19

53 121 Attila BURANYI EXTREM MKSE HUN 28:45.12 4h13:06.68 4h41:51.80

54 146 Tamas LAMI Dél konstrukt HUN 30:01.11 4h20:52.84 4h50:53.95

55 176 Gabor Istvan FAZEKAS HUN 39:27.71 4h11:31.92 4h50:59.63

56 104 Eduard SOCACI GO RACING ROU 29:25.48 4h26:29.42 4h55:54.90

57 162 Nicolae OPREA Vectra Zarnesti ROU 41:46.61 4h38:24.71 5h20:11.32

58 145 Attila KOVACS Dél konstrukt HUN 27:09.63 5h04:44.81 5h31:54.44

59 106 Mihaita NOGHI Comura.ro ROU 34:06.12 5h03:54.74 5h38:00.86

60 185 Timotei GIURGI Masterbike  ROU 1h31:10.00 4h35:11.01 6h06:21.01

61 147 Jakub GOSSA KKM POL 43:50.19 5h30:26.19 6h14:16.38

62 172 David HETYEI Extreme Enduro Bakony HUN 42:08.80 6h37:13.97 7h19:22.77

63 108 Dietmar BABONITSCH MAC-Mattersburg AUT 34:00.33 7h25:33.72 7h59:34.05

64 149 Daniel BABONITSCH MAC Mattersburg AUT 45:19.96 7h18:29.70 8h03:49.66

65 163 Rober Daniel PESCARU GO RACING ROU 52:59.46 7h25:35.08 8h18:34.54

66 153 Lukasz SIKORSKI GKM Kamionka POL 32:07.39 8h34:20.36 9h06:27.75

67 166 Mircea POPA JITSU ROU 50:04.51 8h27:16.60 9h17:21.11
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DNS - Did not start
DNF - Do not finish

DISQ - Disqualified
NC - Not Classified

DNP - Did Not Participate
EXCL - Excluded

DNC - Missed gate

Rank Bib. Name Club Net Time Penalty Time

  Category: C  

1 262 Konrad WISNIEWSKI eurorider katowice  POL 2h32:35.02 2h32:35.02

2 251 Flaviu Sebastian SEICA Masterbike  ROU 2h35:44.55 2h35:44.55

3 215 Jakub Kliment Dr.K Racing Team  CZE 2h37:12.89 2h37:12.89

4 212 Radim ZUREK Dr.K Racing Team  CZE 2h37:54.42 2h37:54.42

5 202 Stefan SCHLAF MSFP  AUT 2h48:01.21 2h48:01.21

6 210 Libor Kucera Dr.K Racing Team  CZE 2h51:41.03 2h51:41.03

7 216 Lukas VONGREJ Dr.K Racing Team  CZE 2h54:43.17 2h54:43.17

8 246 Zsolt LUKACS ORT RACING  ROU 2h57:20.73 2h57:20.73

9 247 Jakub SWIDER GKM Kamionka POL 2h58:25.67 2h58:25.67

10 232 David HANACEK Enduro Club Prostejov  CZE 3h04:01.55 3h04:01.55

11 256 David Mihai TAMAIAN BLackRidersSibiu ROU 3h11:11.21 3h11:11.21

12 245 Michal MUSZKIEWICZ TAPPARELLA RACING TEAM POL 3h16:02.74 3h16:02.74

13 233 Manuel BLEECK Enduroteam Wittenberg DEU 3h17:27.98 3h17:27.98

14 265 Bogdan MIRON TCS Bucuresti ROU 3h17:42.64 3h17:42.64

15 224 Silviu SINGEORZAN Asociatia Club Sportiv Enduro 3h19:15.43 3h19:15.43

16 257 Andreas Nicolae ACHIM BLackRidersSibiu ROU 3h20:28.32 3h20:28.32

17 213 Tomas NEMEC Dr.K Racing Team  CZE 3h20:51.54 3h20:51.54

18 253 Jaroslav HOLUBEK SVK 3h21:20.76 3h21:20.76

19 269 Gabriel MOLNAR Masterbike  ROU 3h24:07.94 3h24:07.94

20 204 Klaus HUEMER OMMA  AUT 3h24:26.36 3h24:26.36

21 208 Jiri FILA JR. Dr.K Racing Team  CZE 3h28:04.09 3h28:04.09

22 207 Jiri FILA Dr.K Racing Team  CZE 3h30:58.00 3h30:58.00

23 261 Erik VLCAK SVK 3h31:23.87 3h31:23.87

24 225 Codrut PIRVU GoRacing ROU 3h42:16.38 3h42:16.38

25 240 Bogdan FLORESCU GO RACING ROU 3h49:45.38 3h49:45.38

26 263 Pach ARTUR Masterbike  POL 3h54:48.95 3h54:48.95

27 268 Andrei POPESCU GO RACING ROU 3h55:31.82 3h55:31.82

28 255 Cristian VINERSAR BLackRidersSibiu ROU 3h56:46.10 3h56:46.10

29 264 Liviu BERETEU Masterbike  ROU 3h57:12.38 3h57:12.38

30 242 Matthias KUMPF Sägewerk Kumpf DEU 3h57:39.69 3h57:39.69

31 231 Manuel MULLER Team Ilupi   DEU 3h59:03.99 3h59:03.99

32 267 Peter JAKUBIK CZE 4h12:12.42 4h12:12.42

33 266 Jicin NOVY CZE 4h16:07.05 4h16:07.05

34 259 Luigi Antonio MICHELI FM racing ROU 4h16:10.00 4h16:10.00

35 227 Giovanni VEDANI GiguRacing  ITA 4h25:55.18 4h25:55.18

36 237 Gabor LAMI Dél konstrukt  HUN 4h30:09.17 4h30:09.17

37 235 Istvan KERTESZ Dél konstrukt  HUN 4h38:29.58 4h38:29.58

38 209 Ionut Radu MOLDOVAN Enduro Bistrita  ROU 4h42:21.81 4h42:21.81

39 270 Filip SCRIPCARIU ROU 4h47:32.92 4h47:32.92

40 226 Cristian FILIMON Enduro Bistrita ROU 4h51:01.21 4h51:01.21

41 206 Joanna PALUCH POL 4h57:51.89 4h57:51.89

42 239 Cristi HANZU BLackRidersSibiu ROU 5h01:05.51 5h01:05.51

43 201 Peter NESUTA OMMA AUT 5h02:30.49 5h02:30.49

44 250 Bas CHEVALIER NLD 5h11:22.24 5h11:22.24

45 249 Lucian Mihai LEAS FM racing ROU 5h26:34.52 5h26:34.52

46 260 Florin Gabriel CADAR ROU 5h41:18.75 5h41:18.75
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DNS - Did not start
DNF - Do not finish

DISQ - Disqualified
NC - Not Classified

DNP - Did Not Participate
EXCL - Excluded

DNC - Missed gate

Rank Bib. Name Club Net Time Penalty Time

47 243 Ioan Adrian SANDEA Black Rider Sibiu ROU 5h57:56.37 5h57:56.37

48 205 Michael RYDA Klaus Garage  AUT 6h17:55.48 6h17:55.48

49 258 Mihai Nicolae RINJEU BLackRidersSibiu ROU 6h29:29.55 6h29:29.55

50 220 Andrea GOGA GO RACING ROU 5h00:05.28 2h00:00.00 7h00:05.28

DNS - Did not start

211 Petr ROTT Dr.K Racing Team  CZE 

222 Bernhard OGRIS Too fast AUT

223 Peter MARCHART Too fast AUT

244 Peter NAGY Extrem Motorsport Kse HUN

DNF - Do not finish

217 Mathias STIERSCHNEIDER Enduro Team Waldviertel ETW  A

228 Pawel KOLON POL 

234 Zoltan NAGY Dél konstrukt  HUN 

236 Zoltan DOBROVICS Dél konstrukt  HUN 

238 Ferenc TAMER Dél konstrukt HUN

241 Grzegorz MALASIEWICZ GKM Kamionka POL

254 Jakub HANULIAK SVK

Timing Chief of Race
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Rank Bib. Name Club Run 1 Run 2 Time

  Category: C  

1 262 Konrad WISNIEWSKI eurorider katowice  POL 25:00.89 2h32:35.02 2h57:35.91

2 215 Jakub Kliment Dr.K Racing Team  CZE 24:05.28 2h37:12.89 3h01:18.17

3 212 Radim ZUREK Dr.K Racing Team  CZE 23:49.76 2h37:54.42 3h01:44.18

4 251 Flaviu Sebastian SEICA Masterbike  ROU 26:37.88 2h35:44.55 3h02:22.43

5 202 Stefan SCHLAF MSFP  AUT 24:23.24 2h48:01.21 3h12:24.45

6 210 Libor Kucera Dr.K Racing Team  CZE 25:13.42 2h51:41.03 3h16:54.45

7 216 Lukas VONGREJ Dr.K Racing Team  CZE 27:33.60 2h54:43.17 3h22:16.77

8 247 Jakub SWIDER GKM Kamionka POL 25:13.99 2h58:25.67 3h23:39.66

9 246 Zsolt LUKACS ORT RACING  ROU 27:12.57 2h57:20.73 3h24:33.30

10 232 David HANACEK Enduro Club Prostejov  CZE 25:15.30 3h04:01.55 3h29:16.85

11 256 David Mihai TAMAIAN BLackRidersSibiu ROU 29:36.09 3h11:11.21 3h40:47.30

12 233 Manuel BLEECK Enduroteam Wittenberg DEU 27:48.76 3h17:27.98 3h45:16.74

13 213 Tomas NEMEC Dr.K Racing Team  CZE 26:18.84 3h20:51.54 3h47:10.38

14 265 Bogdan MIRON TCS Bucuresti ROU 29:38.31 3h17:42.64 3h47:20.95

15 245 Michal MUSZKIEWICZ TAPPARELLA RACING TEAM POL 31:28.09 3h16:02.74 3h47:30.83

16 224 Silviu SINGEORZAN Asociatia Club Sportiv Enduro 28:53.33 3h19:15.43 3h48:08.76

17 253 Jaroslav HOLUBEK SVK 27:35.20 3h21:20.76 3h48:55.96

18 257 Andreas Nicolae ACHIM BLackRidersSibiu ROU 30:14.51 3h20:28.32 3h50:42.83

19 204 Klaus HUEMER OMMA  AUT 26:47.98 3h24:26.36 3h51:14.34

20 208 Jiri FILA JR. Dr.K Racing Team  CZE 27:11.25 3h28:04.09 3h55:15.34

21 207 Jiri FILA Dr.K Racing Team  CZE 26:52.78 3h30:58.00 3h57:50.78

22 261 Erik VLCAK SVK 27:01.83 3h31:23.87 3h58:25.70

23 225 Codrut PIRVU GoRacing ROU 29:22.83 3h42:16.38 4h11:39.21

24 240 Bogdan FLORESCU GO RACING ROU 30:34.92 3h49:45.38 4h20:20.30

25 263 Pach ARTUR Masterbike  POL 31:46.20 3h54:48.95 4h26:35.15

26 255 Cristian VINERSAR BLackRidersSibiu ROU 30:30.55 3h56:46.10 4h27:16.65

27 264 Liviu BERETEU Masterbike  ROU 30:04.47 3h57:12.38 4h27:16.85

28 242 Matthias KUMPF Sägewerk Kumpf DEU 38:19.54 3h57:39.69 4h35:59.23

29 269 Gabriel MOLNAR Masterbike  ROU 1h17:39.00 3h24:07.94 4h41:46.94

30 267 Peter JAKUBIK CZE 33:31.63 4h12:12.42 4h45:44.05

31 266 Jicin NOVY CZE 31:14.95 4h16:07.05 4h47:22.00

32 259 Luigi Antonio MICHELI FM racing ROU 35:50.08 4h16:10.00 4h52:00.08

33 227 Giovanni VEDANI GiguRacing  ITA 28:17.80 4h25:55.18 4h54:12.98

34 237 Gabor LAMI Dél konstrukt  HUN 28:24.63 4h30:09.17 4h58:33.80

35 231 Manuel MULLER Team Ilupi   DEU 1h02:39.00 3h59:03.99 5h01:42.99

36 209 Ionut Radu MOLDOVAN Enduro Bistrita  ROU 28:23.35 4h42:21.81 5h10:45.16

37 268 Andrei POPESCU GO RACING ROU 1h17:39.00 3h55:31.82 5h13:10.82

38 235 Istvan KERTESZ Dél konstrukt  HUN 41:51.75 4h38:29.58 5h20:21.33

39 226 Cristian FILIMON Enduro Bistrita ROU 30:19.42 4h51:01.21 5h21:20.63

40 206 Joanna PALUCH POL 31:34.27 4h57:51.89 5h29:26.16

41 270 Filip SCRIPCARIU ROU 45:36.30 4h47:32.92 5h33:09.22

42 201 Peter NESUTA OMMA AUT 33:47.60 5h02:30.49 5h36:18.09

43 239 Cristi HANZU BLackRidersSibiu ROU 45:57.14 5h01:05.51 5h47:02.65

44 250 Bas CHEVALIER NLD 36:25.73 5h11:22.24 5h47:47.97

45 260 Florin Gabriel CADAR ROU 35:59.85 5h41:18.75 6h17:18.60

46 243 Ioan Adrian SANDEA Black Rider Sibiu ROU 31:51.05 5h57:56.37 6h29:47.42

47 249 Lucian Mihai LEAS FM racing ROU 1h17:39.00 5h26:34.52 6h44:13.52

48 205 Michael RYDA Klaus Garage  AUT 45:16.91 6h17:55.48 7h03:12.39

49 258 Mihai Nicolae RINJEU BLackRidersSibiu ROU 47:39.16 6h29:29.55 7h17:08.71
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50 220 Andrea GOGA GO RACING ROU 37:38.24 7h00:05.28 7h37:43.52


